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PRIMERA CATEGORIA HCP HASTA 15,0

ALBERTO MARTINEZ DAPENA
MIGUEL GARCIA VARELA
LUIS ANGEL PEREZ LOPEZ
EDUARDO VAZQUEZ RIO
RUBEN ANLLO PEREZ
CARLOS FANJUL MORI
RAFAEL VELOSO BLANCO
CHUS CUPEIRO EXPOSITO
MIGUEL PAREDES GARCIA
FRANCISCO VALLEJO TORRES
LUIS GRANDE VELOSO
JUAN JOSE LATORRE DOMINGUEZ
ANGEL RIO ALEJOS PITA
ANGEL MANUEL PENA PORTOMENE
OSCAR TRINIDAD PEREZ

MARIA FERREIRO BARGADOS
SANTIAGO VARELA RODRIGUEZ
MARIO VARELA VAZQUEZ
IVAN FREIRE FERNANDEZ
MIRIAM PEREZ RIVAS
MARTIN ANLLO LOPEZ
CARLOS LUIS CAINA GONZALEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER BEADE SALORIO
CARLOS ANSEDE LOPEZ
ALBERTO TENORIO GARCIA
FRANCISCO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
JUAN CARLOS LAGE PEREZ
SANDRA LOPEZ NUNEZ
LUCAS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
ALICIA ROZAS BELLO
MARI LUZ IGLESIAS PENA
IRATXE PAZ BELON
XABIER URBIETA IBARRONDO
ADRIANO PAZ NIEBLA
JUAN MANUEL LAMAS OTERO
JOSE MARIA BONDENLLE FREIRE
PILAR POTENTE CASTEDO
LUIS MASEDA FELPETO
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26,2
221
26,2
23,4
23,1
28,2
19,6
31,3
15,5
18,2
16,2
19,7
35,3
29,2
24,3
26,5
28,6
22,4
17,1
20,4
26
26,3
24,7

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Benjamin
Sub 49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Cadete
Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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RUBEN ANLLO PEREZ
EDUARDO VAZQUEZ RIO
ALBERTO MARTINEZ DAPENA
MIGUEL GARCIA VARELA
FRANCISCO VALLEJO TORRES
CARLOS FANJUL MORI
ANGEL RIO ALEJOS PITA
LUIS ANGEL PEREZ LOPEZ
ANGEL MANUEL PENA PORTOMENE
LUIS GRANDE VELOSO
RAFAEL VELOSO BLANCO
CHUS CUPEIRO EXPOSITO
JUAN JOSE LATORRE DOMINGUEZ
MIGUEL PAREDES GARCIA
OSCAR TRINIDAD PEREZ
CARLOS ANSEDE LOPEZ
ALBERTO TENORIO GARCIA
CARLOS LUIS CAINA GONZALEZ
SANTIAGO VARELA RODRIGUEZ
FRANCISCO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
JUAN CARLOS LAGE PEREZ
MARIA FERREIRO BARGADOS
IVAN FREIRE FERNANDEZ
MARTIN ANLLO LOPEZ
MARIO VARELA VAZQUEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER BEADE SALORIO
ADRIANO PAZ NIEBLA
MIRIAM PEREZ RIVAS
JUAN MANUEL LAMAS OTERO
XABIER URBIETA IBARRONDO
ALICIA ROZAS BELLO
IRATXE PAZ BELON
PILAR POTENTE CASTEDO
MARI LUZ IGLESIAS PENA
JOSE MARIA BONDENLLE FREIRE
LUIS MASEDA FELPETO
LUCAS RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
SANDRA LOPEZ NUNEZ
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13,1

12,4
14,2

15,5
18,2
19,6
22,1
16,2
19,7
26,2
23,4
28,2
26,2
31,3
17,1
23,1
20,4
22,4
24,3
28,6
26,3
26,5
26
24,7
29,2
35,3

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Sub 49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Benjamin
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Sub 49
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Cadete
Senior
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